
PAST SESSIONS 2017-18 SCHOOL YEAR 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 8:30 a.m. - 8:45 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

1617 S. Acoma St., Denver, CO 

Monday, February 26, 2018 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:30 p.m. - 8:45 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 p.m. - 8:45 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:30 p.m. - 8:45 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Monday, December 18, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

Room 113 A&B, 1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Thursday, December 7, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

Room 113 A&B, 1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Thursday, November 30, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

Room 113 A&B, 1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Thursday, November 16, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

Room 113 A&B, 1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Monday, September 25, 2017 - Bargaining Session with FMA, 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m., Service Building 

(Large Conference Room), 2800 W. 7th Ave., Denver, CO 80204 

Monday, September 18, 2017 - Bargaining Session with ATU, 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m., Hilltop Terminal 

Administrative Offices, 2901 W. 7th Ave. 

Thursday, August 31, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 8:45 a.m. - 5:30 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Monday, August 28, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 8:45 a.m. - 5:30 p.m., Acoma Campus, 1617 

S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 8:45 a.m. - 5:30 p.m., Acoma Campus, 

1617 S. Acoma St. Denver, CO 

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 4:00 - 8:00 p.m., North High School, 

2960 N. Speer, Lecture Hall 

Monday, August 14, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 12:30 - 4:30 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 

Thursday, August 10, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 2:00 - 6:00 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 



Wednesday, August 9, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 2:00 - 6:00 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 2:00 - 6:00 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 

Monday, August 7, 2017- Bargaining Session with FMA, 9:00 – 5:00 p.m., Service Building (Large 

Conference Room), 2800 W. 7th Ave. Denver, CO, 80204 

Wednesday, July 26, 2017- Bargaining Session with FMA, 1:00 – 5:00 p.m., Hilltop Training 

Center (Mercury Room), 2800 W. 7th Ave. Denver, CO, 80204 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 2:00 - 6:00 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 

Monday, July 24, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 2:00 - 6:00 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 

Thursday, June 22, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 2:00 - 6:00 p.m., McKinley Thatcher 

Elementary School, 1230 S. Grant St., 80210 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017- Bargaining Session with FMA, 1:00 – 5:00 p.m., Service Building (Large 

Conference Room), 2800 W. 7th Ave. Denver, CO, 80204 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017-  Bargaining Session with CWA, 9:00 - 5:00 p.m., CWA Offices, 2840 S. 

Vallejo, Englewood, CO, 80110 

Monday, May 15, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Monday, May 8, 2017 - Bargaining Session with ATU, 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Hilltop Terminal 

Administrative Offices, 2901 W. 7th Ave. 

Thursday, May 4, 2017-  Bargaining Session with CWA, 9:00 – 5:00 p.m., CWA Offices, 2840 S. 

Vallejo, Englewood, CO. 80110 

Monday, May 1, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Thursday, April 20, 2017-  Bargaining Session with CWA, 9:00 – 5:00 p.m., CWA Offices, 2840 S. 

Vallejo, Englewood, CO. 80110 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017- Bargaining Discussion with FMA, 2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m., Service Building 

(Large Conference Room), 2800 W 7th Denver, CO. 80204 



Monday, April 17, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 - Bargaining Session with CWA, 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., CWA Offices, 2840 S. 

Vallejo, Englewood, CO 80110 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 - Bargaining Session with CWA, 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., CWA Offices, 2840 S. 

Vallejo, Englewood, CO 80110 

Monday, March 20, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Monday, March 13, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Monday, February 27, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

Monday, January 23, 2017 - Bargaining Session with DCTA, 5:00 - 7:30 p.m., North High School, 

Presentation Room, 2960 N. Speer Blvd. 

 


